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BOX SCORE

HART-92  Game # 13  -  Babe  Herman  Tournament   Game  # 1
 
<- GAME # 13 Mon 4/13/92       HART-92 -   1   Newbury Park    9   Batting ->
                                                                                      Season
No.PLAYER NAME      AB   R   H RBI   W   K 2B 3B HR SB CS SC SF HB PO  A  E  AVG  T.B. Avg
14 Distaso, Doug     2   1   1   0   1   1  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.500   1 .300
 1 Miyata, Aron      1   0   0   0   1   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  1  1 0.000   0 .185
 7 Feeley, Darren    1   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0 0.000   0 .429
18 Aguilar, John     3   0   2   1   0   0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  3  1 0.667   2 .442
27 Sanchez, Frank    2   0   0   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .368
23 Kiester, Ted      1   0   0   0   1   0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  1  2  0 0.000   0 .385
21 Ray, Alan         2   0   0   0   0   2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0 0.000   0 .324
33 Stephenson, Gary  1   0   0   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .000
39 Sanchez, Luis     0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .222
37 Gruhlke, Bryan    1   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .000
20 Spindt, Eric      0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1 0.000   0 .000
 5 Adachi, Mike      1   0   0   0   1   1  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  5  0  0 0.000   0 .160
25 Halladay, Soren   1   0   0   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  2  0  0 0.000   0 .467
43 Welsh, Mike       0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0 0.000   0 .208
   TEAM TOTALS      16   1   3   1   4   8  0  0  0  4  3  0  0  1 18  6  3 0.188   3
 

<- GAME # 13 Mon 4/13/92       HART-92 -   1   Newbury Park    9   Pitching ->
                                                                                                    Season
No.Pitcher         GS CG GF  W  L SV SH   IP   AB  BF  R ER  H SO BB 2B 3B HR HP WP BK ibERA-7  BA  ERA-7
33 Stephenson,Gary  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  2.00   9  14  4  4  2  1  5  0  1  0  0  3  0 0 14.00 .222  1.68
39 Sanchez, Luis    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2.33  12  14  2  2  5  2  2  0  0  0  0  1  0 0  6.01 .417  3.79
37 Gruhlke, Bryan   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0.67   3   5  3  3  1  0  2  0  0  0  0  1  0 0 31.34 .333  4.50
20 Spindt, Eric     0  0  1  0  0  0  0  1.00   4   6  0  0  1  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0 0  0.00 .250 10.49
Pitching Totals     1  0  1  0  1  0  0  6.00  28  39  9  9  9  4 11  0  1  0  0  5  0 0 10.50 .321

HART-92   Game # 13 - LINE SCORE vs Newbury Park  Mon 4/13/92 @ Stengel Field

                1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 9   R  H E LOB

Newbury Park    1 3 0  2 0 3          9- 9-1-12  Mon 4/13/92 @ Stengel Field: - B.Fick[w] & R. Fick
HART-92-13      0 0 1  0 0 0          1- 3-3- 4  Stephenson[L-4-2], L. Sanchez(4), Gruhlke(5), Spindt(6) & Adachi

* Note *   Season Batting & ERA Averages include stats of all games UP TO and INCLUDING Game on Date Played.

Triples:..Newbury Park:..Fick, Robert
Homers:...Hart92:..NONE 
Record  ... HART92: (11-2)*(6-0 Foothill League).: Burroughs:   (?-?)*(?-?  Foothill League)

 
<- GAME # 13 Mon 4/13/92       HART-92 -   1   Newbury Park    9   Batting ->

No.PLAYER NAME      AB   R   H RBI   W   K 2B 3B HR SB CS SC SF HB PO  A  E
11 Lamb, ss          4   0   2   1   1   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0
 5 Smith, K. 2b      4   2   0   0   1   0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  0
 9 Fick, R. c        4   2   1   1   1   1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  7  4  0
18 Hook, rf          1   0   0   1   2   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  0  0
 4 Greenberg, pr-rf  0   1   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0
 6 Adams, 1b         2   2   1   0   2   0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  4  0  0
 2 Tubb, dh          2   1   1   1   2   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
14 Farris, 3b        3   0   1   1   1   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0
 7 Marsden, lf       4   1   2   0   0   0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  0
20 Acosta, cf        3   0   1   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
12 Kadosono, ph-cf   0   0   0   0   1   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
10 Fick, B. p        0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
   TEAM TOTALS      27   9   9   5  11   4  0  1  0  3  0  0  1  0 16  6  1

<- GAME # 13 Mon 4/13/92       HART-92 -   1   Newbury Park    9   Pitching ->

No.Pitcher         GS CG GF  W  L SV SH   IP   AB  BF  R ER  H SO BB 2B 3B HR HP WP BK ib
10 Fick, B. p       1  1  0  1  0  0  0  5.33  16  21  1  1  3  8  4  0  0  0  1  1  0 0
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Pitching Totals     1  1  0  1  0  0  0  5.33  16  21  1  1  3  8  4  0  0  0  1  1  0 0
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Direct Link Back to 1992 Year Page is at: http://www.hartbaseballstats.com/Hart_1992_Stats_and_Box_Scores.html

HART-92 Baseball  Stats all Games 1992 Season Thru G#  13
<- 13 GAMES as of Mon 4/13/92   HART-92-13    GAMES 1992 Team Batting Totals ->

No.PLAYER NAME      Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr  G  AB   R   H RBI   W   K 2B 3B HR SB CS SC SF HB  PO   A  E  AVG T.B.SLUG OB-PC
25 Halladay, Soren 6'0  168 RR OF 94  13  30   7  14   9   3   6  1  2  0  2  4  4  0  4  25   1  1 .467  19 .633 .568
18 Aguilar, John   6'1  161 RR SS 92  13  43  15  19  16   9   7  2  4  4  5  3  0  1  1  22  42  8 .442  41 .953 .537
 7 Feeley, Darren  6'0  156 RR 2B 93   5   7   2   3   1   0   0  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  1   3   7  0 .429   3 .429 .500
10 Niccum, Casey   5'8  154 LL OF 93   9  12   5   5   3   5   3  1  0  0  2  2  0  2  1   2   1  0 .417   6 .500 .550
23 Kiester, Ted    6'0  161 RR 3B 92  13  39  12  15  16   6   4  2  1  2  6  2  0  0  2   7  26  2 .385  25 .641 .489
27 Sanchez, Frank  5'10 163 RR 3B 92   9  19   3   7   5   2   4  2  0  0  1  0  0  1  1   0   1  1 .368   9 .474 .435
21 Ray, Alan       5'10 161 RR OF 93  13  34   8  11   5   7   9  1  0  0  5  3  3  0  2  13   0  2 .324  12 .353 .465
14 Distaso, Doug   6'1  173 RR OP 92  13  40  16  12   4  11   5  2  0  1 16  1  0  0  2  12   6  0 .300  17 .425 .472
39 Sanchez, Luis   5'10 159 RR P  95   9   9   0   2   1   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   3   3  0 .222   2 .222 .222
43 Welsh, Mike     6'3  183 LL 1B 92  13  24   7   5   4   5   8  1  0  0  0  2  3  0  2  98   5  1 .208   6 .250 .387
 1 Miyata, Aron    5'8  148 RR 2B 94  12  27  10   5   7   9   7  1  0  0  5  2  1  1  3  15  16  8 .185   6 .222 .425
 5 Adachi, Mike    5'7  142 RR C  94  13  25   6   4   5   6   8  1  0  0  0  4  4  1  3  66   7  0 .160   5 .200 .371
40 Espy, Mike      5'10 191 LR 1B 95   7   9   3   1   3   3   3  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   2   0  0 .111   2 .222 .333
33 Stephenson,Gary 6'0  161 RR P  93   9   3   0   0   0   1   2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   3   5  0 .000   0 .000 .250
37 Gruhlke, Bryan  6'3  162 RR P  92   5   2   0   0   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 .000   0 .000 .000
20 Spindt, Eric    5'10 148 LL P  94   5   1   0   0   0   1   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   1  1 .000   0 .000 .500
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   TEAM TOTALS                        13 324  94 103  79  68  68 15  7  7 43 24 15  6 22 271 121 24 .318 153 .472 .460

<- 13 GAMES as of Mon 4/13/92   HART-92-13    GAMES 1992 Team Pitching Totals ->

No.Pitcher         Hgt  Wgt T Yr G GS CG GF  W  L SV SH   IP    AB  BF   R  ER   H  SO  BB 2B 3B HR HP WP BK ERA-7  BA
33 Stephenson,Gary 6'0  161 R 93 6  6  3  0  4  2  0  1  33.34 115 132   8   8  21  30  10  5  1  0  0  5  0  1.68 .183
14 Distaso, Doug   6'1  173 R 92 7  4  2  3  3  0  0  1  25.67  97 107  14  12  23  17  10  2  0  1  0  6  0  3.27 .237
39 Sanchez, Luis   5'10 159 R 95 7  2  0  3  4  0  0  0  23.99 113 120  19  13  34  14   7  4  2  2  1  2  0  3.79 .301
37 Gruhlke, Bryan  6'3  162 R 92 4  1  0  1  0  0  0  0   4.67  18  24   3   3   3   0   6  0  0  0  0  2  0  4.50 .167
20 Spindt, Eric    5'10 148 L 94 3  0  0  1  0  0  0  0   2.67  12  17   4   4   5   1   3  1  0  0  2  1  1 10.49 .417
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Pitching Totals                 27 13  5  8 11  2  0  2  90.34 355 400  48  40  86  62  36 12  3  3  3 16  1  3.10 .242

For additional info on Hart Baseball See the Hart Baseball Web page at:
http://www.harthighbaseball.com/

Check Complete YTD Stats & Line Scores at: http://www.HartBaseballStats.com/
      Click on 1992 Stats then Click on 1992 Overall YTD Batting & Pitching Stats
      Click on 1992 Stats then Click on 1992 Hart Line Scores

Direct Link Back to 1992 Year Page is at: http://www.hartbaseballstats.com/Hart_1992_Stats_and_Box_Scores.html
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